DIAMOND TOOLS
Electroplated, electroformed, metal bond and resin bond diamond tools are used
on various materials because of very fast clean cutting, long life, versatility of
design and relatively low cost.
INFORMATION
The information in this catalogue is given as a guide only and we reserve the
right to alter, amend and delete prices, speci! cations and product availability

Tension Gauge
 JIGSAW
TYPE CODE CODE
36/44 44/60
Lesto Pendle/Bosch *EJB020 *EJB010
Lesto Star EJB040 *EJB030
Black and Decker *EJB060 *EJB050
RAC or Fein *EJB080 EJB070
Rockwell EJB100 EJB090
Cengarette *EJB120 EJB110
Makita EJB140 EJB130
SPECIAL HOLESAWS
Type 1 - Automatic Side Ejection - provides a very rapid method of
dry cutting holes in GRP mouldings and laminates.
Type 2 - Piloted with Spring Operated Core Ejection - for ease of
location with core ejecting by means of a spring loaded plunger.
HSS/Tungsten Carbide drill or plain pilot available.
Type 3 - Spring Core Ejection without Pilot - designed for holesaws
under 25mm diameter where limited internal space is available and
will not accommodate a standard internal spring plunger ejector.  A
spring loaded centre is incorporated for location purposes, which
ejects the core when the hole is � nished.
OPTIONS:
Type  � 1 - Automatic Side Ejection
 2 - Piloted with Spring Operated Core Ejection
 3 - Spring Core Ejection without Pilot
NOTE:  Grade 36/44 available, prices on request.
Prices include Plain or HSS Pilot Drills.
Prices are for cutting depths up to 19mm.
Tungsten Carbide drills are available on request
A wide selection of holesaws is available for both site and factory use when cutting holes in composites.
NOTE:  Other sizes available, prices on request.
Technical Speci� cation: Page 38
8
TYPE 2
TYPE 1
 SPECIAL HOLESAWS - Grade 44/60
DIA. CODE CODE CODE
(mm) TYPE 1 TYPE 2 TYPE 3
12 EHS010A EHS010S EHS010C
16 EHS015A EHS015S EHS015C
19 EHS020A EHS020S EHS020C
22 EHS025A EHS025S EHS025C
25 EHS030A EHS030S
30 EHS035A EHS035S
32 EHS040A EHS040S
40 EHS045A EHS045S
45 EHS050A EHS050S
50 EHS055A EHS055S
57 EHS060A EHS060S
65 EHS065A EHS065S
70 EHS070A EHS070S
75 EHS075A EHS075S
82 EHS080A EHS080S
90 EHS085A EHS085S
95 EHS090A EHS090S
100 EHS095A EHS095S
108 EHS100A EHS100S
115 EHS105A EHS105S
120 EHS110A EHS110S
125 EHS115A EHS115S
133 EHS120A EHS120S
140 EHS125A EHS125S
145 EHS130A EHS130S
150 EHS135A EHS135S
STANDARD HOLESAWS
(Starrett type � tting - Electroplated)
A range of holesaws coated in 36/44 diamond grit, that will
rapidly cut through material leaving clean holes and giving long life.
OPTIONS:

most popular shapes and grits, ! ne, medium and coarse.
ELECTROPLATED DIAMOND FILES
TYPE CODE GRIT SIZE DESCRIPTION
NOTE:
1. When ordering please state code and grit size required.
19
ELECTROPLATED DIAMOND
NEEDLE FILES
TAPERED
ENF010 85/100 Taper Flat
TF1 ENF020 120/150
ENF030 200/240
*ENF040 85/100 Oval
TF2 ENF050 120/150
ENF060 200/240
ENF070 85/100 3 Square
TF3 *ENF080 120/150
ENF090 200/240
ENF100 85/100 Knife Edge
TF4 ENF110 120/150
ENF120 200/240
ENF130 85/100 Square
TF5 ENF140 120/150
ENF150 200/240
ENF160 85/100 Round
TF6 *ENF170 120/150
ENF180 200/240
ENF190 85/100 Barette
TF7 *ENF200 120/150
ENF210 200/240
ENF250 85/100 Half Round
TF9 ENF260 120/150
ENF270 200/240
PARALLEL
ENF280 85/100 Hand
PF10 ENF290 120/150
ENF300 200/240
ENF310 85/100 Slitting
PF11 ENF320 120/150
ENF330 200/240
ENF340 85/100
PF12 ENF350 120/150 Crossing
ENF360 200/240
Handle
OTHER RELATED PRODUCTS
AIR BELT POLISHERS - Page 34
NARROW DIAMOND BELTS
Designed for dry grinding and deburring reinforced plastic and similar
materials.
OPTIONS:
Length  � 305 - 610 mm
Width  � 8 - 13 mm
Metal Grades � 60 - 400 grit
NOTE:  Other sizes available on request.
HAND FILES
General purpose ! les supplied in sets of 4 different pro! les.
OPTIONS:
Size   � 155mm Overall length.
Metal Grades � M120 - M800 grit
20
ELECTROFLEX
HAND FILES
NARROW BELTS FOR
GRINDING & DEBURRING
HAND FILES
ELECTROFLEX FILES   SET OF 4
CODE GRADE
*BEP840 Black M120
*BEP845 Red M200
*BEP850 Yellow M400
*BEP855 White M800
ELECTROFLEX BELTS  305 x 13 mm Wide